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2023 Central Challenge Short Course Results
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Team Name:

The Wild Newtons
The Breakers
Millimetres

The Flying Phillips
Pugells
Triumphant Taylors
The Moffats
Caxgraphonia
The Lauf-Trotters
Kelly Gang

Yay yay

Gumboot Joe
Unspeakables
The Young Ones
Lads and Dads
Kiwi Kea

Team tryphena
Wild Wymans
Awaiji
Wanderwomen
Snoop Doggs
Jacob's Jedis

victoria davis

Category:
Family
Family
Family
Individual
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Adult (2)
Family
Family
Family

Score:

420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420

Time (Minutes):

32.25
34.33
35.43
35.52
39.36
39.44
39.51
40.00
40.40
41.33
41.38
41.40
42.09
42.11
43.23
44.45
44.55
45.12
48.59
49.00
49.04
49.40
49.55



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52=
54
55
56

Lynch Unit

Team Brignole
Cherrybomb

The Beachville Scooter Gang
DT Stars

Dutch kiwi's

Nature Trackers
The Dangerous Drakes
Crackers
TellyTubbies are Hot
71 years
Arrowsmiths

Tiny Ts

The G4

Super Crivellaro's
Harvey Hares
Underated Chickens
Team Camo

Hot Dog Runners
Team Dynamic
Lolova

The Weka Vikings
The Duckheads
Team Violet
Harnetty Hawks
WWF Superstars
Wild west’s
Blatchford Boys
Marvellous Millers
McFarWelkey

Nile st Knockouts
Cousin power

35 dogs

Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
School
Family
Family
Family
School
Family
School
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family

Family
Family

420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
410
410
410
410
410
410
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400

50.33
50.36
51.04
52.32
53.34
53.59
54.01
54.21
54.27
55.26
55.51
56.57
57.08
57.28
59.40
35.00
37.32
45.00
51.10
53.43
54.56
32.11
36.26
39.24
46.00
46.15
48.40
48.45
50.05
50.05
52.19
53.34
54.16



57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
70
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
84
86
87
88
89

Team Salmon

Zombie Chews

No eyed Deer
#watchuGASP
Superboroco

The Falcons

Ice Berg Maui Rogaining
Weltenbummler
Galletly Richards

Wild and Wooly
Mahana monarchs
Gone with GAIT

The Matschkes
Cleopatra

The Motley Crew
Random Roamers
SwanOwl

Crawfab

Clyde and George from Clifton
The Newtons

Golden ninja
Sheldallason Tribe
Ellie’s Oldies

Poppy and Peggy

Paw Patrol

Blue Fantail

Team Lightning

The Malham Tornadoes
Athol and Opa

The Brookers

Team Chippendale
Peanut butter clive clouds

Gym Bunnies

Family
Family
Family
School
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
School
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family

School

400
400
400
400
390
390
390
390
390
390
390
390
380
380
380
380
380
380
380
380
380
380
380
380
380
380
380
370
370
370
370
370
360

57.00
57.11
58.17
58.32
39.54
49.00
50.38
54.48
56.57
58.03
58.32
58.44
34.35
37.16
37.16
38.37
38.56
44.40
46.10
47.07
50.42
54.56
56.37
57.44
58.00
58.22
58.32
52.10
52.10
54.33
56.31
56.52
46.52



90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

KaraMia
U-ca-corns
Savages

Monza

“The Wasley clan breakfast club police”

The Navigators
The Yellow Bananas
Nga Karearea
Desai's

Wilder Burwells
Ruru Radicals
Jamirun

Joss Morters
Christalleers

The Pineallpe Lumps
Brook Street eels
Team Banana
Team Magnoni
Team Kitty Cats
Snake chalmers
the VVIPs
People

Cat Dog Chicken
Red Wolves

50 Pets

Telly Tubbies
Funny Bunny

Go Cats Go
Team Tabisari
TP

Star Shine

David

Da Cool Kidz

Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
School
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
School
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family

School

360
360
360
360
360
360
360
350
350
340
340
330
330
330
320
320
320
320
310
300
300
290
280
280
270
270
260
250
240
230
200
130
120

55.34
57.06
57.33
59.12
61.00
64.40
65.00
57.13
60.41
49.53
59.54
48.09
60.32
62.35
50.32
50.33
60.00
60.20
47.52
53.22
58.14
57.03
59.50
67.00
55.41
57.42
60.00
50.10
52.36
45.00
51.54
62.00
52.00



123
124
125
126

Mermaid's Scale
The Pirate Martians
The Pink Ladies

Isa

Family
Family
Family
Family

110
80
50
40

35.00
62.00
30.00
98.00



