

2023 Central Challenge Short Course Results

Position:	Team Name:	Category:	Score:	Time (Minutes):
1	The Wild Newtons	Family	420	32.25
2	The Breakers	Family	420	34.33
3	Millimetres	Family	420	35.43
4	The Flying Phillips	Individual	420	35.52
5	Pugells	Family	420	39.36
6	Triumphant Taylors	Family	420	39.44
7	The Moffats	Family	420	39.51
8	Caxgraphonia	Family	420	40.00
9	The Lauf-Trotters	Family	420	40.40
10	Kelly Gang	Family	420	41.33
11	Yay yay	Family	420	41.38
12	Gumboot Joe	Family	420	41.40
13	Unspeakables	Family	420	42.09
14	The Young Ones	Family	420	42.11
15	Lads and Dads	Family	420	43.23
16	Kiwi Kea	Family	420	44.45
17	Team tryphena	Family	420	44.55
18	Wild Wymans	Family	420	45.12
19	Awaji	Family	420	48.59
20	Wanderwomen	Adult (2)	420	49.00
21	Snoop Doggs	Family	420	49.04
22	Jacob's Jedis	Family	420	49.40
23	victoria davis	Family	420	49.55

24	Lynch Unit	Family	420	50.33
25	Team Brignole	Family	420	50.36
26	Cherrybomb	Family	420	51.04
27	The Beachville Scooter Gang	Family	420	52.32
28	DT Stars	Family	420	53.34
29	Dutch kiwi's	Family	420	53.59
30	Nature Trackers	Family	420	54.01
31	The Dangerous Drakes	Family	420	54.21
32	Crackers	Family	420	54.27
33	TellyTubbies are Hot	Family	420	55.26
34	71 years	Family	420	55.51
35	Arrowsmiths	Family	420	56.57
36	Tiny Ts	Family	420	57.08
37	The G4	Family	420	57.28
38	Super Crivellaro's	Family	420	59.40
39	Harvey Hares	Family	410	35.00
40	Underated Chickens	School	410	37.32
41	Team Camo	Family	410	45.00
42	Hot Dog Runners	Family	410	51.10
43	Team Dynamic	Family	410	53.43
44	Lolova	School	410	54.56
45	The Weka Vikings	Family	400	32.11
46	The Duckheads	School	400	36.26
47	Team Violet	Family	400	39.24
48	Harnetty Hawks	Family	400	46.00
49	WWF Superstars	Family	400	46.15
50	Wild west's	Family	400	48.40
51	Blatchford Boys	Family	400	48.45
52=	Marvellous Millers	Family	400	50.05
52=	McFarWelkey	Family	400	50.05
54	Nile st Knockouts		400	52.19
55	Cousin power	Family	400	53.34
56	35 dogs	Family	400	54.16

57	Team Salmon	Family	400	57.00
58	Zombie Chews	Family	400	57.11
59	No eyed Deer	Family	400	58.17
60	#watchuGASP	School	400	58.32
61	Superboroco	Family	390	39.54
62	The Falcons	Family	390	49.00
63	Ice Berg Maui Rogaining	Family	390	50.38
64	Weltenbummler	Family	390	54.48
65	Galletly Richards	Family	390	56.57
66	Wild and Wooly	Family	390	58.03
67	Mahana monarchs	Family	390	58.32
68	Gone with GAIT	Family	390	58.44
69	The Matschkes	Family	380	34.35
70=	Cleopatra	Family	380	37.16
70=	The Motley Crew	Family	380	37.16
72	Random Roamers	Family	380	38.37
73	SwanOwl	Family	380	38.56
74	Crawfab	Family	380	44.40
75	Clyde and George from Clifton	School	380	46.10
76	The Newtons	Family	380	47.07
77	Golden ninja	Family	380	50.42
78	Sheldallason Tribe	Family	380	54.56
79	Ellie's Oldies	Family	380	56.37
80	Poppy and Peggy	Family	380	57.44
81	Paw Patrol	Family	380	58.00
82	Blue Fantail	Family	380	58.22
83	Team Lightning	Family	380	58.32
84=	The Malham Tornadoes	Family	370	52.10
84=	Athol and Opa	Family	370	52.10
86	The Brookers	Family	370	54.33
87	Team Chippendale	Family	370	56.31
88	Peanut butter clive clouds	Family	370	56.52
89	Gym Bunnies	School	360	46.52

90	KaraMia	Family	360	55.34
91	U-ca-corns	Family	360	57.06
92	Savages	Family	360	57.33
93	Monza	Family	360	59.12
94	"The Wasley clan breakfast club police"	Family	360	61.00
95	The Navigators	Family	360	64.40
96	The Yellow Bananas	Family	360	65.00
97	Nga Karearea	Family	350	57.13
98	Desai's	Family	350	60.41
99	Wilder Burwells	Family	340	49.53
100	Ruru Radicals	Family	340	59.54
101	Jamirun	Family	330	48.09
102	Joss Morters	School	330	60.32
103	Christalleers	Family	330	62.35
104	The Pineallpe Lumps	Family	320	50.32
105	Brook Street eels	Family	320	50.33
106	Team Banana	Family	320	60.00
107	Team Magnoni	Family	320	60.20
108	Team Kitty Cats	Family	310	47.52
109	Snake chalmers	Family	300	53.22
110	the VVIPs	Family	300	58.14
111	People	Family	290	57.03
112	Cat Dog Chicken	Family	280	59.50
113	Red Wolves	Family	280	67.00
114	50 Pets	Family	270	55.41
115	Telly Tubbies	School	270	57.42
116	Funny Bunny	Family	260	60.00
117	Go Cats Go	Family	250	50.10
118	Team Tabisari	Family	240	52.36
119	ТР	Family	230	45.00
120	Star Shine	Family	200	51.54
121	David	Family	130	62.00
122	Da Cool Kidz	School	120	52.00

123	Mermaid's Scale	Family	110	35.00
124	The Pirate Martians	Family	80	62.00
125	The Pink Ladies	Family	50	30.00
126	lsa	Family	40	98.00